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Diamond
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Natural
Diamond

0.54 ct Pear F-G VS 2
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JR-GE02623-2898

1.61 ct

3

7.75 gr

18K

White and Yellow Gold

Fancy Yellow

SI

Pendant With Chain

Pear - Marquise

Natural Diamond

72.59 ct


